
1 金  沢  純  禾

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

木下アカデミー 10 100.45 57.05 43.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T 10.10 0.79 10.891 1 1 2 3

2 2A 3.30 0.22 3.520 1 0 1 2

3 3Lo 4.90 0.65 5.552 1 1 1 2

4 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.973 1 0 1 1

5 3F 5.30 0.53 5.831 0 1 1 2

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.402 1 0 1 2

7 3Lz+2A+2T+SEQ 11.55 X 0.00 11.550 -1 0 0 1

8 3S 4.73 X 0.57 5.302 0 1 1 2

9 StSq3 3.30 0.66 3.962 2 2 2 2

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.083 1 1 2 2

52.38 57.05

Composition 2.67 5.505.75 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.50

Presentation 2.67 5.255.75 4.75 5.25 5.25 5.25

Skating Skills 2.67 5.506.00 5.00 5.25 5.50 5.75

43.40

2 河  野  莉々愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

木下アカデミー 2 96.74 53.64 43.60 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T 10.10 0.98 11.081 2 1 2 2

2 3F! ! 5.30 -0.53 4.77-1 -1 -1 -1 -2

3 2A+3T<+2A+SEQ < 9.96 -0.56 9.40-2 -2 -1 -2 -1

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.503 2 0 1 2

5 3Lo F 4.90 -2.45 2.45-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.203 2 2 2 2

7 3S 4.73 X 0.57 5.301 2 1 1 2

8 3Lz 6.49 X 0.79 7.281 2 0 1 2

9 StSq2 2.60 0.78 3.383 2 3 3 3

10 LSp2 1.90 0.38 2.283 2 2 2 2

52.48 53.64

Composition 2.67 5.585.25 5.50 5.50 5.75 5.75

Presentation 2.67 5.425.50 5.00 5.25 5.50 5.75

Skating Skills 2.67 5.335.00 4.75 5.50 5.75 5.50

43.60

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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3 大  竹  沙  歩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ＭＦアカデミー 12 91.94 45.71 46.73 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 3Lz+2A+2T+SEQ 10.50 0.98 11.482 1 1 2 2

2 3F! ! 5.30 -0.35 4.95-1 -1 0 -1 0

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 3 2 2

4 2A+3Tq q 7.50 -1.96 5.54-5 -5 -4 -4 -5

5 LSp4 2.70 0.72 3.423 2 1 3 3

6 3Lzq q 5.90 -2.75 3.15-4 -5 -5 -4 -5

7 3Lo<< << F 1.87 X -0.85 1.02-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 3Sq q 4.73 X -0.43 4.30-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

9 StSq3 3.30 1.10 4.404 3 3 3 4

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.853 2 0 1 0

48.30 45.71

Composition 2.67 5.756.00 5.00 5.50 5.75 6.00

Presentation 2.67 5.836.25 5.25 5.75 5.50 6.25

Skating Skills 2.67 5.926.00 5.50 5.75 6.00 6.25

46.73

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

4 松  浪  ひかり

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関空スケート 25 91.85 54.89 36.96 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A+3T 7.50 0.84 8.342 2 1 2 2

2 3S 4.30 0.43 4.731 1 0 1 1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 1 2 2

4 3F! ! 5.30 0.00 5.300 -1 0 0 0

5 3Lo 4.90 0.00 4.900 0 0 0 1

6 3Lz!+2A+2Lo+SEQ ! 11.99 X 0.00 11.990 -1 0 0 0

7 LSp4 2.70 0.36 3.062 1 0 1 2

8 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 1 0 0

9 3Lz! ! 6.49 X -0.20 6.29-1 -1 0 0 0

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.082 1 1 2 3

52.28 54.89

Composition 2.67 4.504.25 4.25 5.25 4.75 4.50

Presentation 2.67 4.424.25 4.25 5.25 4.75 4.25

Skating Skills 2.67 4.924.75 4.75 5.00 5.00 5.00

36.96
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5 川  勝  玲  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

木下アカデミー 19 91.37 49.58 42.29 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   REP=Jump repetition   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 3Lz 5.90 0.20 6.100 0 0 1 2

2 2A+3Tq q 7.50 -0.14 7.360 -1 -1 0 0

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.75 3.953 2 2 2 3

4 3F 5.30 0.18 5.480 0 0 1 2

5 3Lz+REP 4.13 -0.59 3.540 -1 -1 -1 -1

6 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.243 2 0 2 2

7 3Lo+2Aq+SEQ q F 9.02 X -2.45 6.57-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 3S 4.73 X 0.57 5.301 0 1 2 2

9 StSq3 3.30 0.66 3.963 2 2 2 1

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.082 1 1 2 2

49.28 49.58

Composition 2.67 5.255.25 4.75 5.25 5.50 5.25

Presentation 2.67 5.175.00 5.00 5.25 5.25 5.25

Skating Skills 2.67 5.425.25 5.25 5.25 5.75 5.75

42.29

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

6 吉  田      菫

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

蒼明学院中等部 7 88.22 45.53 42.69 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F 5.30 0.88 6.182 1 1 2 3

2 3Lz! ! 5.90 -0.59 5.31-1 -1 -1 -1 1

3 3Lo<< << 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5 -4 -5

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 1 2 2 2

5 LSp4 2.70 0.36 3.063 1 1 1 2

6 3T+2Aq+SEQ q 7.50 -0.84 6.66-2 -2 -2 -2 -1

7 3T+2T+2T 7.48 X 0.14 7.620 0 0 1 2

8 3Sq q 4.73 X -0.86 3.87-2 -2 -2 -2 -1

9 StSq3 3.30 0.88 4.183 2 1 3 3

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.203 2 2 2 2

45.11 45.53

Composition 2.67 5.335.75 5.00 5.00 5.25 6.00

Presentation 2.67 5.336.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 6.25

Skating Skills 2.67 5.335.25 5.50 5.25 5.25 6.00

42.69
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7 花  井  咲  良

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

邦和みなとスケート部 13 86.24 46.90 39.84 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 3F 5.30 0.18 5.480 0 0 1 1

2 3Lz!<< ! F 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 3Loq q 4.90 -0.98 3.92-2 -2 -2 -2 -1

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.863 1 0 1 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.43 3.031 2 2 1 2

6 LSp3 2.40 -0.16 2.241 -1 -1 -1 0

7 3F+2Lo 7.00 0.00 7.000 0 0 0 1

8 3S+2A+2A+SEQ 11.99 X 0.14 12.131 0 0 0 1

9 3S 4.73 X 0.14 4.871 0 0 0 1

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.82 4.323 2 2 2 3

47.12 46.90

Composition 2.67 4.924.75 5.50 5.00 4.75 5.00

Presentation 2.67 5.085.25 5.25 5.00 5.00 5.00

Skating Skills 2.67 4.924.75 5.25 5.00 4.75 5.00

39.84

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

8 榎  本  ミ  ク

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名東FSC 26 78.44 40.94 38.50 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo+2A+2T+SEQ 9.50 0.65 10.152 1 1 1 2

2 3Lze e F 4.72 -2.36 2.36-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 3F+2T 6.60 0.00 6.600 0 0 0 1

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 1

5 StSq1 1.80 0.18 1.981 1 0 1 1

6 3Lo 4.90 0.49 5.391 1 0 1 2

7 3S< < F 3.78 X -1.72 2.06-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 2A 3.63 X 0.11 3.740 1 0 0 1

9 LSp3 2.40 0.16 2.561 0 0 1 1

10 FSSp4 3.00 0.10 3.101 0 0 0 1

43.33 40.94

Composition 2.67 4.674.25 4.75 4.50 4.75 5.00

Presentation 2.67 4.754.50 5.00 4.50 4.75 5.25

Skating Skills 2.67 5.005.00 5.25 4.75 4.50 5.25

38.50

転倒:  -1.00 (2)
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9 能  登  咲  空

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸クラブ 28 72.01 35.79 36.72 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 3Lz!q ! 5.90 -1.77 4.13-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 3S+2T 5.60 0.00 5.600 0 0 0 1

3 3T< < F 3.36 -1.68 1.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.35 2.952 1 0 1 2

5 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.690 1 1 0 0

6 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 1 0

7 2F+2A+2T+SEQ 7.04 X 0.22 7.261 0 0 1 1

8 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.643 1 1 1 1

9 2A 3.63 X 0.11 3.740 0 0 1 1

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.40 3.402 1 1 1 2

37.83 35.79

Composition 2.67 4.504.00 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.25

Presentation 2.67 4.584.25 4.25 4.75 4.75 4.75

Skating Skills 2.67 4.674.50 4.75 5.00 4.50 4.75

36.72

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

10 一貫田  紗  生

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関空スケート 18 69.60 34.04 36.06 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 3S+2A+2A+SEQ 10.90 0.43 11.331 1 1 1 2

2 2T 1.30 -0.56 0.74-5 -4 -3 -5 -4

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 0 1 1

4 3F<< << F 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 3S+2T 5.60 0.00 5.600 0 0 0 0

6 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

7 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.860 1 1 1 1

8 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.21 2.10-1 -1 -1 -1 -2

9 2Lo 1.87 X 0.06 1.930 0 1 0 1

10 LSp2 1.90 0.38 2.283 2 1 2 2

34.28 34.04

Composition 2.67 4.503.75 4.50 5.00 4.75 4.25

Presentation 2.67 4.504.00 4.50 5.00 4.50 4.50

Skating Skills 2.67 4.504.00 4.75 5.25 4.75 4.00

36.06

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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11 野  田  めぐみ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 22 69.09 33.55 36.04 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 3Lz! ! 5.90 -0.39 5.510 -1 0 -1 -2

2 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 1 2

3 3T 4.20 -1.12 3.08-1 -3 -2 -3 -3

4 LSp3 2.40 0.08 2.480 -1 0 1 2

5 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 1

6 2F+2T 3.10 0.06 3.160 0 0 1 1

7 2Lz!+2Aq+1T+SEQ ! 6.38 X -1.65 4.73-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 FCSp3 2.80 0.28 3.081 1 0 1 2

9 3Lo< < F 4.31 X -1.96 2.35-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.731 1 0 1 0

37.69 33.55

Composition 2.67 4.424.25 4.25 4.75 4.50 4.50

Presentation 2.67 4.334.25 4.25 4.75 4.50 4.25

Skating Skills 2.67 4.754.75 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.75

36.04

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

12 茂      優  碧

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ＭＦアカデミー 20 66.95 32.23 34.72 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S 4.30 0.00 4.301 0 0 0 0

2 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 1

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.52 3.123 2 2 1 2

4 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 1 1

5 LSp3 2.40 0.40 2.802 1 1 2 2

6 2Lo+2T 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 1

7 2F!+2T+2Lo ! 5.28 X -0.18 5.10-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

8 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

9 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0 0 1

10 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.19 2.070 1 1 1 1

30.97 32.23

Composition 2.67 4.254.00 3.75 4.50 4.50 4.25

Presentation 2.67 4.504.25 4.00 4.75 4.75 4.50

Skating Skills 2.67 4.254.25 4.00 4.50 4.25 4.25

34.72

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスA女子
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13 古  川  心  祐

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神奈川FSC 17 66.93 31.77 35.16 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F! ! 1.80 -0.12 1.680 -1 0 -1 -1

2 3S 4.30 0.14 4.441 0 0 0 2

3 3T 4.20 -0.14 4.060 0 1 -1 -1

4 2Lo+2T 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

5 CCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.100 2 0 0 1

6 LSp2 1.90 -0.19 1.711 -2 0 -2 -1

7 2Lz+2A+SEQ 5.94 X -0.99 4.95-3 -3 -3 -4 -3

8 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 1

9 FSSp3 2.60 -0.09 2.510 0 0 -1 -1

10 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.691 1 0 0 0

32.97 31.77

Composition 2.67 4.424.50 4.25 4.50 4.50 3.50

Presentation 2.67 4.424.50 4.50 4.25 4.50 3.25

Skating Skills 2.67 4.334.75 4.50 4.25 4.25 3.75

35.16

14 星      碧  波

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

グランプリ東海クラブ 3 66.80 31.25 36.05 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 3Sq+2Aq+SEQ q 7.60 -1.58 6.02-4 -4 -3 -2 -4

2 3F<< << F 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2Lo+2Lo<+2T< < 4.10 -0.74 3.36-4 -4 -5 -4 -5

4 FCSp4 3.20 0.64 3.843 2 1 2 2

5 3S 4.30 -1.29 3.01-1 -4 -3 -2 -4

6 LSp3 2.40 0.64 3.043 3 2 2 4

7 StSq1 1.80 0.12 1.920 1 1 1 0

8 2Lz!q ! 2.31 X -0.63 1.68-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

9 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.631 0 0 0 0

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.852 1 1 1 1

34.64 31.25

Composition 2.67 4.674.75 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.50

Presentation 2.67 4.504.00 5.00 4.25 4.75 4.50

Skating Skills 2.67 4.334.50 4.75 4.25 4.25 4.25

36.05

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスA女子

第27回全日本ノービス選手権大会

2023年10月20日～22日

ダイドードリンコアイスアリーナ（東京都西東京市）
Version:2023.84.10210.1303 (SOV:2023-2024,2023.10.09a)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2023/10/21 20:17 Page 7



15 中  谷  玲  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名東FSC 23 66.34 33.43 32.91 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2A+SEQ 7.60 0.00 7.600 0 0 0 0

2 3Sq q 4.30 -1.58 2.72-3 -4 -3 -4 -4

3 LSp3 2.40 0.32 2.721 2 1 1 2

4 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 -1

5 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.21 1.89-1 -1 -1 -1 -2

6 2F+2T+2Lo 5.28 X -0.18 5.100 -1 -1 -2 -1

7 FSSp3 2.60 0.17 2.770 1 0 1 1

8 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 0

9 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.601 0 0 0 0

10 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.30 2.70-1 -1 0 -2 -1

35.21 33.43

Composition 2.67 4.174.00 4.00 4.75 4.50 3.25

Presentation 2.67 4.083.75 4.25 4.75 4.25 3.50

Skating Skills 2.67 4.083.75 4.25 4.50 4.25 3.50

32.91

16 小  山  美  海

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ＭＦアカデミー 8 66.18 29.30 37.38 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 3S< < F 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

3 2A 3.30 0.11 3.410 0 0 1 2

4 2Lo 1.70 0.06 1.761 0 0 1 0

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.35 2.952 1 2 1 1

6 2A+2T 5.06 X 0.44 5.501 0 1 2 3

7 2Lz!+1T+1A+SEQ ! 3.96 X -0.98 2.98-3 -5 -5 -5 -4

8 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.690 1 0 0 1

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 1 1

10 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.641 1 1 1 1

30.36 29.30

Composition 2.67 4.675.25 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.50

Presentation 2.67 4.585.00 4.25 5.00 4.50 4.00

Skating Skills 2.67 4.755.25 4.50 4.75 5.00 4.50

37.38

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスA女子

第27回全日本ノービス選手権大会

2023年10月20日～22日

ダイドードリンコアイスアリーナ（東京都西東京市）
Version:2023.84.10210.1303 (SOV:2023-2024,2023.10.09a)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2023/10/21 20:17 Page 8



17 浅  利  羚  聖

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

美香保ＦＳＣ 9 65.61 32.49 33.62 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Lo+2A+2T+SEQ 6.30 0.11 6.410 0 0 1 2

2 3T+2T 5.50 0.14 5.640 0 1 0 2

3 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 -1

4 LSp3 F 2.40 -1.04 1.36-5 -4 -5 -4 -3

5 3T< < 3.36 -0.78 2.58-3 -2 1 -2 -3

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.500 1 2 2 2

7 StSq1 1.80 0.06 1.860 0 1 0 1

8 2A 3.63 X 0.11 3.740 0 0 1 1

9 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.21 2.10-1 -1 -1 -1 -2

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0 -1

33.60 32.49

Composition 2.67 4.423.25 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.50

Presentation 2.67 3.923.50 3.75 4.75 4.25 3.75

Skating Skills 2.67 4.253.75 4.00 4.50 4.75 4.25

33.62

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

18 水  越      蒼

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 29 65.58 30.24 35.84 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 3S F 4.30 -2.15 2.15-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 0 1 1 1

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 1 0 1 1

4 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0

5 LSp3 2.40 0.16 2.562 0 0 1 1

6 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

7 2Lz!+2Lo+2T ! 5.61 X -0.42 5.19-1 -2 -2 -2 -3

8 2F+2T 3.41 X 0.00 3.410 0 0 0 0

9 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 2 -1 0

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.972 1 0 1 2

31.62 30.24

Composition 2.67 4.504.50 4.25 5.00 4.50 4.50

Presentation 2.67 4.504.75 4.25 4.75 4.25 4.50

Skating Skills 2.67 4.424.75 4.00 4.75 4.25 4.25

35.84

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスA女子

第27回全日本ノービス選手権大会

2023年10月20日～22日

ダイドードリンコアイスアリーナ（東京都西東京市）
Version:2023.84.10210.1303 (SOV:2023-2024,2023.10.09a)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2023/10/21 20:17 Page 9



19 赤  塚  友  奏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 1 64.95 28.90 36.05 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0

2 2F+2T 3.10 0.00 3.100 0 0 0 0

3 2Aq q 3.30 -0.66 2.64-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

4 LSp4 2.70 0.36 3.062 1 2 1 1

5 2Loq q 1.70 -0.34 1.36-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

6 2Lz+2T+2Lo< < 5.24 X -0.70 4.54-2 -3 -3 -4 -4

7 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.862 1 1 1 1

8 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 0 2 1 1

9 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.202 0 0 1 1

29.52 28.90

Composition 2.67 4.584.50 3.75 4.50 4.75 4.75

Presentation 2.67 4.504.00 4.00 4.75 4.75 4.75

Skating Skills 2.67 4.424.25 4.25 4.75 4.50 4.50

36.05

20 土  居  百  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名東FSC 24 64.66 33.12 32.04 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Lo+2A+2T+SEQ 6.30 0.00 6.300 0 0 0 1

2 3Sq q F 4.30 -2.15 2.15-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.732 1 0 0 1

4 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

5 2Lze e 1.68 -0.34 1.34-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 1 0

7 3Tq q 4.20 -0.84 3.36-2 -2 -2 -2 -3

8 3T+2T 6.05 X 0.00 6.050 0 0 0 -1

9 2F 1.98 X -0.54 1.44-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

10 LSp4 2.70 0.45 3.152 1 2 1 2

36.31 33.12

Composition 2.67 4.083.75 3.50 4.50 4.25 4.25

Presentation 2.67 4.003.75 3.75 4.50 4.00 4.25

Skating Skills 2.67 3.923.50 4.00 4.50 4.00 3.75

32.04

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスA女子

第27回全日本ノービス選手権大会

2023年10月20日～22日

ダイドードリンコアイスアリーナ（東京都西東京市）
Version:2023.84.10210.1303 (SOV:2023-2024,2023.10.09a)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2023/10/21 20:17 Page 10



21 小  野  優  月

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山FSC 30 63.37 31.40 32.47 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Lo+2A+SEQ 5.00 0.00 5.000 0 0 0 0

2 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0 0

3 3S< < F 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 2 2 2

5 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0 0

6 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

7 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 0

8 2F!+2Lo+2T ! 5.28 X -0.18 5.10-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

9 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 2 2 2

10 LSp2 1.90 0.25 2.152 1 1 1 2

31.75 31.40

Composition 2.67 4.083.50 3.75 4.50 4.50 4.00

Presentation 2.67 4.253.75 4.00 4.50 4.50 4.25

Skating Skills 2.67 3.833.25 3.50 4.25 4.25 3.75

32.47

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

22 増  尾      歩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都宇治FSC 5 63.23 27.66 36.07 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 3S< < F 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 0 1 1 2

3 2F+2T+2Lo< < 4.46 -0.36 4.10-2 -2 -2 -2 -3

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0 0

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.601 0 0 0 0

6 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.21 1.89-1 -1 -1 -1 0

7 2A+2T 5.06 X -0.11 4.950 0 0 -1 -1

8 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.690 0 0 1 1

9 2Lo< < 1.50 X -0.63 0.87-4 -4 -5 -5 -5

10 LSp2 1.90 -0.19 1.710 -1 -1 -1 -1

30.46 27.66

Composition 2.67 4.423.75 4.00 4.50 4.75 4.75

Presentation 2.67 4.424.25 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.50

Skating Skills 2.67 4.673.75 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.75

36.07

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスA女子

第27回全日本ノービス選手権大会

2023年10月20日～22日

ダイドードリンコアイスアリーナ（東京都西東京市）
Version:2023.84.10210.1303 (SOV:2023-2024,2023.10.09a)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2023/10/21 20:17 Page 11



23 松  浦  杏  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 15 62.98 31.82 31.16 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 1 0 0

2 3T 4.20 -0.28 3.920 -1 0 -1 -3

3 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 -1

6 2A+1A+2T+SEQ 5.70 0.00 5.700 0 0 0 0

7 LSp4 2.70 0.09 2.792 1 0 0 -1

8 2F+2T 3.41 X 0.00 3.410 0 0 0 0

9 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.21 2.10-1 -1 -1 -1 -2

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

31.92 31.82

Composition 2.67 3.923.50 4.00 4.50 4.25 3.25

Presentation 2.67 4.003.75 4.25 4.25 4.00 3.25

Skating Skills 2.67 3.753.50 4.00 4.50 3.75 3.50

31.16

24 森  岡      凛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

LYS 21 60.37 26.44 34.93 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2F+2Lo+2T 4.80 -0.06 4.740 -1 0 0 -3

3 2A< < F 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.403 0 -1 2 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.690 0 0 1 1

7 2A< < 2.90 X -0.70 2.20-2 -2 -3 -3 -3

8 2Lz!+2T< ! 3.45 X -0.63 2.82-3 -3 -3 -3 -5

9 CCoSp3 3.00 0.50 3.503 1 1 2 2

10 LSp4 2.70 0.72 3.424 2 2 3 3

28.09 26.44

Composition 2.67 4.253.75 4.00 4.50 4.50 4.25

Presentation 2.67 4.253.75 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.25

Skating Skills 2.67 4.584.00 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.75

34.93

演技時間:  -0.50 転倒:  -0.50 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスA女子

第27回全日本ノービス選手権大会

2023年10月20日～22日

ダイドードリンコアイスアリーナ（東京都西東京市）
Version:2023.84.10210.1303 (SOV:2023-2024,2023.10.09a)
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25 堀  池  礼  姫

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

熊本バンビーニクラブ 11 60.35 28.38 32.47 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.11 3.410 0 1 0 1

2 2A 3.30 0.11 3.410 0 1 0 1

3 3S<< << F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 -1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 1 -1 0

6 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.21 1.89-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

7 2F+1A+2T+SEQ 4.62 X 0.00 4.620 0 0 0 0

8 2Lo+2T 3.30 X 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0 0

10 LSp3 2.40 0.00 2.400 0 0 1 0

29.02 28.38

Composition 2.67 4.083.50 4.00 4.75 4.25 4.00

Presentation 2.67 4.253.25 4.50 4.75 4.00 4.25

Skating Skills 2.67 3.833.50 4.00 4.50 3.75 3.75

32.47

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

26 清  水  恵  茉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 14 59.12 24.63 34.49 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S<< << 1.30 -0.48 0.82-3 -3 -4 -4 -4

2 2Aq+2T+2Lo< < 5.96 -1.32 4.64-4 -4 -5 -4 -2

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.09 2.690 0 0 1 2

4 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 2Lo 1.70 0.06 1.760 0 1 1 0

6 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.18 1.80-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

7 LSp2 1.90 0.19 2.091 1 0 1 2

8 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.690 0 1 0 1

9 2Lz+2T 3.74 X 0.00 3.740 0 0 0 0

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.850 1 1 1 1

26.38 24.63

Composition 2.67 4.174.00 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.00

Presentation 2.67 4.424.25 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.25

Skating Skills 2.67 4.334.25 4.50 4.75 4.25 4.00

34.49

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスA女子

第27回全日本ノービス選手権大会

2023年10月20日～22日

ダイドードリンコアイスアリーナ（東京都西東京市）
Version:2023.84.10210.1303 (SOV:2023-2024,2023.10.09a)
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27 横  内  杏  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

北海道FOREST.F.S.C 27 55.21 24.05 31.16 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 1

2 2Aq q 3.30 -0.66 2.64-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.21 1.89-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 2A< < 2.64 -0.53 2.11-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 2

6 2F+2T+2Lo 4.80 0.00 4.800 0 0 0 0

7 2F 1.98 X -0.66 1.32-3 -4 -3 -4 -4

8 CoSp3 2.50 -1.08 1.42-5 -5 -4 -4 -4

9 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0

10 LSp3 2.40 0.00 2.400 -1 0 0 1

27.19 24.05

Composition 2.67 4.003.25 3.75 4.25 4.00 4.50

Presentation 2.67 3.673.25 3.50 4.50 3.75 3.75

Skating Skills 2.67 4.003.50 4.00 4.25 3.75 4.75

31.16

28 成  田  桜  彩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 6 54.85 24.22 31.13 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.00 3.400 0 0 0 0

2 2Lo 1.70 0.17 1.871 0 1 1 1

3 1A 1.10 -0.07 1.030 -1 -1 0 -1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 1 1

5 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

6 2Lz 2.10 0.14 2.240 0 1 1 1

7 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 0 0 0

8 FSSp4 3.00 0.20 3.201 0 0 1 2

9 2F!+2T+2Lo<< ! F 3.96 X -0.90 3.06-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 LSp3 2.40 0.16 2.561 0 0 1 1

24.17 24.22

Composition 2.67 3.753.25 3.50 4.50 4.25 3.50

Presentation 2.67 3.833.75 3.75 4.25 4.00 3.50

Skating Skills 2.67 4.083.50 4.25 4.50 4.25 3.75

31.13

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスA女子

第27回全日本ノービス選手権大会

2023年10月20日～22日

ダイドードリンコアイスアリーナ（東京都西東京市）
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29 加  生  乙  夏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大分ゴールドFSC 4 50.83 22.29 30.04 -1.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.50

Base
Value

1 3T<< << F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 FSSp4 3.00 0.10 3.100 0 0 1 2

3 3S<< << F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.21 1.89-1 -1 -1 -1 -2

5 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

6 LSp3 2.40 0.00 2.400 0 0 0 0

7 2F!+2Aq+SEQ ! 5.61 X -0.99 4.62-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

8 2A F 3.63 X -1.65 1.98-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 2 0 0

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0 0

26.34 22.29

Composition 2.67 3.673.50 3.75 4.75 3.75 3.25

Presentation 2.67 3.754.00 3.75 4.75 3.50 3.25

Skating Skills 2.67 3.833.50 4.00 4.50 4.00 3.50

30.04

転倒:  -1.50 (3)

30 荻  原  ゆ  あ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

北海道FOREST.F.S.C 16 50.20 23.61 27.59 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0

2 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 -1

3 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.643 1 1 1 1

4 2Lz F 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 2Lo+2T 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

7 2F!+2T+1A+SEQ ! 4.62 X -0.18 4.44-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

8 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 1 0 0

9 2F! ! F 1.98 X -0.90 1.08-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 FSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

25.50 23.61

Composition 2.67 3.503.25 3.25 4.75 4.00 3.25

Presentation 2.67 3.583.50 3.50 4.50 3.75 3.50

Skating Skills 2.67 3.253.00 3.25 4.50 3.50 3.00

27.59

転倒:  -1.00 (2)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスA女子

第27回全日本ノービス選手権大会

2023年10月20日～22日
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